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17 AND UNDER

18-20

21-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65 AND OVER

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

FEMALE
UNDERGRAD

1795

3284

1064

388

202

50

6792

TABLE 14

SPRING 2005 AGE DISTRIBUTION

MALE
UNDERGRAD

1157

2105

749

175

70

12

4274

BY SEX

TOTAL
UNDERGRAD

2952

5389

1813

563

272

62

11066

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 01/31/05 AT 16.45

FOR GRADUATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

FEMALE MALE
GRAD GRAD
3 0

0 0
305 66
1453 610
481 176
352 105
89 40
14 19

0 0
2697 1016

371

2063

657

457

129

33

3713

.12 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

2952

5760

3876

1220

729

191

42

14779



